Orange Schools Foundation Senior Awards
Awards presented at Senior Awards Night

TO APPLY: Visit Mrs. Petronsky’s Google Classroom / Scholarships OR Check
your Student Email for a link to the online application.

Aadel T. Askari Fund

Barbara Bernheimer Speech &
Debate

Timothy Boyle Award

Thomas Connell Memorial Fund

Dawn Fitzgerald Memorial Fund (2
Awards)

Weisenberg Scholarship for Arts

Weisenberg Scholarship for
Athletics

Scott Petersen Jazz Fund

Mikey Sevastos Memorial Fund

The Koons Family Scholarship

Lindsay Stark Memorial Award

Rahul Jonnalagadda Compassion
in Action Award

$500
$500

$500
$1500

$350 each

$2,500

$2,500

$500

$1000

$2000

$500

$1,000

Outstanding senior wrestler

Honors a senior who makes an
outstanding contribution to Speech &
Debate, Model UN, or Mock Trial
Honors a senior for human relations
and leadership skills

Honors an outstanding senior
student-athlete

(1) Awarded to an exceptional writer
who is willing to try different forms
of original creative writing and is
passionate.

(2) Awarded to senior who
demonstrated great enthusiasm for
excelling in English classes, & loves
everything there is about books,
writing and literature

Awards a senior with passion for
visual/performing arts and plans to
major in related field.

Awards a senior with passion for
athletics and plans to major in related
field.

Honors a senior band member who is
jazz oriented, musically talented and
plans to pursue a career in music.

Honors a senior band member who is
also a contributing member of the
Orange Theatre program and is
passionate about music and life.

Honors a graduating senior who is
pursuing a degree in education.
Recognizes a student who
demonstrates compassion, humanity
and sensitivity toward others.

Honors a student who has gone above
and beyond to support, include, or
uplift students with special needs.
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