Orange Schools Foundation Senior Awards

Awards presented at Senior Awards Night

Orangefoundation@orangecsd.org

TO APPLY: Visit Mrs. Petronsky's Google Classroom / Scholarships OR Check your Student Email for a link to the online application.

Scholarship Name	Amount	Criteria
Aadel T. Askari Fund	\$500	Outstanding senior wrestler
Barbara Bernheimer Speech & Debate	\$500	Honors a senior who makes an outstanding contribution to Speech & Debate, Model UN, or Mock Trial
Timothy Boyle Award	\$500	Honors a senior for human relations and leadership skills
Thomas Connell Memorial Fund	\$1500	Honors an outstanding senior student-athlete
Dawn Fitzgerald Memorial Fund (2 Awards)	\$350 each	 (1) Awarded to an exceptional writer who is willing to try different forms of original creative writing and is passionate. (2) Awarded to senior who demonstrated great enthusiasm for excelling in English classes, & loves everything there is about books, writing and literature
Weisenberg Scholarship for Arts	\$2,500	Awards a senior with passion for visual/performing arts and plans to major in related field.
Weisenberg Scholarship for Athletics	\$2,500	Awards a senior with passion for athletics and plans to major in related field.
Scott Petersen Jazz Fund	\$500	Honors a senior band member who is jazz oriented, musically talented and plans to pursue a career in music.
Mikey Sevastos Memorial Fund	\$1000	Honors a senior band member who is also a contributing member of the Orange Theatre program and is passionate about music and life.
The Koons Family Scholarship	\$2000	Honors a graduating senior who is pursuing a degree in education.
Lindsay Stark Memorial Award	\$500	Recognizes a student who demonstrates compassion, humanity and sensitivity toward others.
Rahul Jonnalagadda Compassion in Action Award	\$1,000	Honors a student who has gone above and beyond to support, include, or uplift students with special needs.